
# Exhibitor Club or Chapter Type Placing Premium Buyer Bid

1 Maggie Griswold Ripley 4-H Market Steer Grand Champion Market Steer

2 Sarah Parks PC Livestock 4-H Market Lamb Grand Champion Market Lamb

3 Jacie Cantrell Ripley FFA Market Swine Grand Champion Market Hog

4 Charley Rine Stillwater FFA Market Goat Grand Champion Market Goat

5 Denise Rushing Stillwater FFA Market Broiler Grand Champion Market Broiler

6 *Ty Collum Perkins-Tryon FFA Beef Heifer Supreme & Reserve Champion Beef Heifer

7 Camila Carter Perkins-Tryon FFA Breeding Ewe Supreme Champion Commercial Ewe

8 Melannie Townes Cushing FFA Breeding Gilt Supreme Champion Purebred Gilt 

9 Jaylee Voight Glencoe 4-H Commercial Gilt Supreme Champion Commercial Gilt 

10 Garrett Griswold Ripley 4-H Breeding Doe Supreme Champion Breeding Doe

11 Brylee Fuss Twin Mounds 4-H Prospect Steer Grand Champion Prospect Steer

12 Kase Rasmussen Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Dairy Heifer Supreme & Reserve Champion Dairy Heifer

13 Landry Fuss Cushing FFA Market Steer Reserve Grand Champion Market Steer

14 Audrey McCasland Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Lamb Reserve Grand Champion Market Lamb

15 *Hagen Cundiff Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Reserve Grand Champion Market Hog

16 Tassi Jo Fadely Stillwater FFA Market Goat Reserve Grand Champion Market Goat

17 Paxton Gee Stillwater FFA Market Broiler Reserve Grand Champion Market Broiler

18 Jace Pitts Ripley 4-H Breeding Ewe Reserve Supreme Champion Registered Ewe

19 Layken Abbott Twin Mounds 4-H Breeding Gilt Reserve Supreme Champion Purebred Gilt 

20 *Wyatt Shepard Perkins-Tryon FFA Breeding Doe Reserve Supreme Champion & Bronze Breeding Doe

21 *Aubrie McEndoo Stillwater FFA Market Steer Bronze Medallion Market Steer

22 Lainey Carroll Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Lamb Bronze Medallion Market Lamb

23 Kaisley O'Nan PC Livestock 4-H Market Swine Bronze Medallion Market Swine

24 *Abigail Barnhart Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Goat Bronze Medallion Market Goat

25 Julia Harris Stillwater FFA Beef Heifer Bronze Medallion Beef Heifer

26 Sydney Cundiff Perkins-Tryon FFA Breeding Gilt Bronze Medallion Purebred Gilt

27 *Madison Kastl Perkins-Tryon FFA Commercial Gilt Bronze Medallion Commercial Gilt

28 Harper Wikel Twin Mounds 4-H Dairy Heifer Bronze Medallion Dairy Heifer

29 Hadley Tubbs Twin Mounds 4-H Market Steer Fourth

30 Andre Carter Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Lamb Champion

31 Joseph Parks PC Livestock 4-H Market Lamb Champion

32 Rayner Cope Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Swine Champion

33 *Emma Yates Stillwater FFA Market Swine Champion

34 Maddie Bishop Stillwater FFA Market Goat Division Reserve Champion

35 Jassidy Cope Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Goat Second

36 Kale Robison Cushing FFA Beef Heifer Reserve Champion

37 Jacob May Stillwater FFA Market Steer Second

38 Kyriana Beard Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Champion

39 Gideon Mitchell Ripley 4-H Market Lamb Champion

40 Kolby Sweeney Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Lamb Reserve Champion
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41 Evie Rue Cantrell Ripley 4-H Breeding Gilt First

42 Whitlee Moser Perkins 4-H Market Swine Reserve Champion

43 Morgan Matheson Glencoe FFA Market Swine Reserve Champion

44 Kamryn Moore Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Swine First

45 Kaycee Denny Cushing FFA Market Lamb Second

46 *Caeli Schaefer Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Reserve Champion

47 Marie Richards Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Second

48 Preslee Watley-Kindt Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Second

49 Kyndal Sadler Ripley FFA Beef Heifer Champion

50 *Carly Swink Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Steer First

51 *Erin Stevenson Perkins-Tryon FFA Breeding Doe Second

52 Dalton Baker Ripley FFA Market Swine Second

53 Carson Harper Twin Mounds 4-H Market Swine Third

54 Luke Brooks Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Swine Second

55 Kori Kastl Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Second

56 Raegan Miner Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Goat Second

57 Mikayla Berg Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Beef Heifer Champion

58 Teagan Gibson Yale FFA Market Steer Second

59 Levi Smith Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Second

60 Brenna McAlister Glencoe FFA Market Lamb Reserve Champion

61 Holly Remington Glencoe 4-H Market Lamb Reserve Champion

62 Josey Inselman Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Second

63 Grant McCasland Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Swine Second

64 Madison Huston Ripley 4-H Market Swine Third

65 Brock Hammock Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Third

66 Truett Tolar Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Beef Heifer Champion

67 Ainslie McEndoo Stillwater FFA Market Steer Second

68 Stormy Oliver Ripley FFA Market Lamb Reserve Champion

69 Camber McAlister Glencoe 4-H Market Lamb First

70 *Shyann Parris Ripley FFA Market Lamb First

71 Teagan Voight Glencoe FFA Market Swine Second

72 *Avery Armstrong Cushing FFA Market Swine Third

73 Heston Early PC Livestock 4-H Market Swine Second

74 Landyn Bardwell Stillwater FFA Market Swine Third

75 Jolie Perry Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Goat Second

76 Chisolm Tubbs Twin Mounds 4-H Beef Heifer Champion

77 Gracey Morphew Twin Mounds 4-H Market Steer Second

78 Dannlee Bundy Glencoe FFA Market Lamb First

79 Casen Schaefer Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Second

80 Paetyn Gilliam Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Fourth

81 Alex Baker Ripley FFA Market Swine First

82 *Jaxon Marshall PC Livestock 4-H Market Swine Third

83 Gavin Applegate Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Swine First

84 Ayla Oakes Stillwater FFA Market Swine Fourth

85 *Brady Perry Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Goat Third
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86 Emma Loree Perkins-Tryon FFA Breeding Doe Second

87 Kade Sweeney Perkins-Tryon FFA Beef Heifer Reserve Champion

88 Karis Mueggenborg Twin Mounds 4-H Market Steer Third

89 Audrey Arnall Heritage 4-H Market Lamb Second

90 Callie Hammond Ripley FFA Market Lamb Third

91 Cooper Piparato Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Fourth

92 *Blake Baker Ripley FFA Market Swine Second

93 Stoney Ross Glencoe 4-H Market Swine First

94 *Trinity Blosch Stillwater FFA Market Swine Fourth

95 Tyler Beadnell Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Fifth

96 Walker Robinson Stillwater FFA Market Goat Division Champion

97 Kamden Wilson Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Beef Heifer First

98 Presley Cox Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Steer Fifth

99 Adria Spaulding Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Second

100 Brylee Meeks Ripley FFA Market Lamb Fourth

101 Lauren Crosthwait Stillwater FFA Market Lamb Third

102 Blakely DeMuth Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Fifth

103 Rafe Menser Ripley FFA Market Swine Fourth

104 Rylee DeMuth Perkins Cimarron Valley 4-H Market Swine Sixth

105 Kodi Kastl Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Fourth

106 Sadie Truesdale Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Goat Fourth

107 Braeden Oliver Ripley 4-H Dairy Heifer Champion

108 Kylee Sadler Ripley 4-H Beef Heifer Reserve Champion

109 *Dakota Hall Ripley FFA Beef Heifer First

110 Tyler Blankinship Ripley FFA Market Steer Sixth

111 Kylie Carter PC Livestock 4-H Market Lamb Fifth

112 Lonna Smith Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Swine Seventh

113 *Elle Yates Stillwater FFA Market Swine Sixth

114 Gabe Campbell Stillwater FFA Market Goat Fourth

115 *Sadie Robison Cushing FFA Beef Heifer First

116 Hollis Driskill Ripley 4-H Beef Heifer Reserve Champion

117 Emma McLain Stillwater FFA Beef Heifer First

118 Ellie Sliss Glencoe FFA Market Lamb Third

119 Cody Bentley Twin Mounds 4-H Market Lamb First

120 Esabella Myers Perkins-Tryon FFA Market Lamb Third

121 Nataley Stejskal Stillwater FFA Market Steer Fifth

122 Brandt Gazaway Stillwater FFA Beef Heifer Third

123 *Ryne Crosthwait Stillwater FFA Beef Heifer First

124 Eli Clayton Cushing FFA Market Swine Fourth

125 Payge Coffelt Twin Mounds 4-H Market Swine Third

126 Taylor McKiddy Cushing FFA Market Swine Fifth

* Denotes Senior



SO# Entry# Name Amount SO# Entry# Name Amount SO# Entry# Name Amount SO# Entry# Name Amount

1 755 Maggie Griswold 33 322 *Emma Yates 65 539 Brock Hammock 97 342 Kamden Wilson

2 767 Sarah Parks 34 196 Maddie Bishop 66 1076 Truett Tolar 98 1049 Presley Cox

3 1002 Jacie Cantrell 35 142 Jassidy Cope 67 845 Ainslie McEndoo 99 774 Adria Spaulding

4 243 Charley Rine 36 438 Kale Robison 68 546 Stormy Oliver 100 750 Brylee Meeks

5 263 Denise Rushing 37 842 Jacob May 69 1081 Camber McAlister 101 573 Lauren Crosthwait

6 490 *Ty Collum 38 564 Kyriana Beard 70 543 *Shyann Parris 102 932 Blakely DeMuth

7 125 Camila Carter 39 562 Gideon Mitchell 71 186 Teagan Voight 103 917 Rafe Menser

8 487 Melannie Townes 40 512 Kolby Sweeney 72 445 *Avery Armstrong 104 937 Rylee DeMuth

9 395 Jaylee Voight 41 968 Evie Rue Cantrell 73 375 Heston Early 105 602 Kodi Kastl

10 718 Garrett Griswold 42 327 Whitlee Moser 74 267 Landyn Bardwell 106 3 Sadie Truesdale

11 50 Brylee Fuss 43 172 Morgan Matheson 75 29 Jolie Perry 107 1025 Braeden Oliver

12 343 Kase Rasmussen 44 339 Kamryn Moore 76 81 Chisolm Tubbs 108 920 Kylee Sadler

13 457 Landry Fuss 45 557 Kaycee Denny 77 60 Gracey Morphew 109 732 *Dakota Hall

14 861 Audrey McCasland 46 898 *Caeli Schaefer 78 129 Dannlee Bundy 110 689 Tyler Blankinship

15 691 *Hagen Cundiff 47 649 Marie Richards 79 927 Casen Schaefer 111 1041 Kylie Carter

16 221 Tassi Jo Fadely 48 671 Preslee Watley-Kindt 80 579 Paetyn Gilliam 112 507 Lonna Smith

17 262 Paxton Gee 49 497 Kyndal Sadler 81 429 Alex Baker 113 318 *Elle Yates

18 521 Jace Pitts 50 104 *Carly Swink 82 1055 *Jaxon Marshall 114 197 Gabe Campbell

19 1033 Layken Abbott 51 20 *Erin Stevenson 83 334 Gavin Applegate 115 435 *Sadie Robison

20 30 *Wyatt Shepard 52 958 Dalton Baker 84 303 Ayla Oakes 116 636 Hollis Driskill

21 849 *Aubrie McEndoo 53 803 Carson Harper 85 24 *Brady Perry 117 830 Emma McLain

22 399 Lainey Carroll 54 332 Luke Brooks 86 9 Emma Loree 118 152 Ellie Sliss

23 1065 Kaisley O'Nan 55 623 Kori Kastl 87 140 Kade Sweeney 119 799 Cody Bentley

24 139 *Abigail Barnhart 56 16 Raegan Miner 88 61 Karis Mueggenborg 120 110 Esabella Myers

25 821 Julia Harris 57 1044 Mikayla Berg 89 378 Audrey Arnall 121 832 Nataley Stejskal

26 705 Sydney Cundiff 58 105 Teagan Gibson 90 666 Callie Hammond 122 827 Brandt Gazaway

27 643 *Madison Kastl 59 657 Levi Smith 91 568 Cooper Piparato 123 813 *Ryne Crosthwait

28 364 Harper Wikel 60 148 Brenna McAlister 92 1097 *Blake Baker 124 460 Eli Clayton

29 82 Hadley Tubbs 61 381 Holly Remington 93 1086 Stoney Ross 125 347 Payge Coffelt

30 779 Andre Carter 62 515 Josey Inselman 94 272 *Trinity Blosch 126 478 Taylor McKiddy

31 770 Joseph Parks 63 880 Grant McCasland 95 150 Tyler Beadwell

32 518 Rayner Cope 64 743 Madison Huston 96 245 Walker Robinson

Column Total $ Column Total $ Column Total $ Column Total $

* Denotes Senior

New Contributer Information Change

Contributor: ________________________________________________________________________

Contact: ________________________________________________________________________

Phone: ________________________________________________________________________

Email Address: ________________________________________________________________________

Mailing Address: ________________________________________________________________________  

City: _________________________________      State: ______ Zip:__________________

For Office Use Only

Total Add-On: $_________________________                                Reviewers: ____________/_______________

Cash:$________________________________                                Charge:$______________________________

Check:$___________ Check: #____________                                 Credit Card #:___________________________

2024 Payne County Premium Sale Add-On Contribution Form
Please use this form to make your add-on contributions. Write-in the dollar amount you wish to contribute in the space provided to the right of the exhibitor(s) to whom you wish to contribute. 

Please make checks payable to the Payne County Premium Sale Committee . Thank you for your support. 

Payment Method (Initial if Charge): Total Add-On Amount: $_____________

Credit Card # _______________________________

Exp. Date: _______________ CVV: ___________Cash / Check / Credit Card / Charge____

*Please mail payment by March 12 to Thomas Walraven, PO Box 1, Stillwater, OK 74076


